(21

PANEL POSITION

4

ACCESSORIES QUANTITY
A @ MINIFIX M5 x 24MM 20 PCS
B % MINIFIX CASING 20 PCS
C % WOOD DOWEL M8 x 30MM 33 PCS
D % WOOD DOWEL M8 x 50MM 24 PCS
E \ SCREW M6 x 50MM 12PCS
F / o ]S)é{AWER SLIDE 12" 2PCS
REW M3.5 x 12MM 24 PCS
G PVC HRAIL 1PC
PVC SQUARE KNOB (BLACK) 2PCS
H SCREW M4 x 25MM 2PCS
& gggEBW M3x20MM (SV) :ggg
J ( SCREW M4 x 38MM 28 PCS
K @  SCREWM3Sx16MM LPC
L G/ POWER PIN 5PCS
M O Srowabsxis ibcs
N g screwmasxis sres
0 & NYLON CABLE (BLACK) 1PC
P MINICAP 4PCS
Q ( SCREW M4 x 65MM 10 PCS
R w WALL PLUG 1PC
S ( SCREW M4 x 28MM 1PC
T & WOSE (SMALL) 2PCS
U ﬁ ALLEN KEY 1PC
ya ~

s

CHEMICAL

HANDLE WITH CARE KEEP DRY HARD SURFACE

{E i m /QE

3
.




START ASSEMBLY >
STEP 2
7 % C
& <
’/ 5
F
Q 4 h
. r 8 PCS
T~ s A
- .
4 PCS 9
r & % N

STEP 3 STEP 4

24 PCS 2PCS 4 PCS







STEP 11 STEP 12

STEP 13
o




STEP 15

STEP 17

8 PCS

STEP 18

STEP 14

2PCS

5PCS

COMPLETED DRAWER

STEP 16




.‘\%
8 PCS

AN
VAV
&/ ﬁ\%l
ANNN—

\VAVAY/
%%\P/M
i

STEP 20

COMPLETED

STEP 22

4PCS

8 PCS

STEP 19

STEP 21




/

STEP 23 ANTI TIPPERS INSTALLATION

STEP 24

O
z MARKING
B J\//TEQK
DRILLING
-
/
STEP 25 COMPLETED




